

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 5/2010

N.RAGHAVENDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH REP. BY CBI

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 12317/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 05-10-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, ASG
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

Heard Mr. Sidharth Luthra, learned Senior counsel appearing for the appellant and Mr. Jayant K. Sud, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the respondent at a considerable length.

As prayed by Mr. Jayant K. Sud, list the matter on Thursday, the 7th October, 2021 as Part-Heard for further hearing.(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

